Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bei-Hsiang Chen	06/06/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNITED MICROELECTRONICS CORP.	
Street Address:	No.3, Li-Hsin Road 2, Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsin-Chu City	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11675071	$\ $

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4517

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3027291562

Email: Patent.admin.uspto.cr@naipo.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON HSU
Address Line 1: P.O.BOX 506

Address Line 4: Merrifield, VIRGINIA 22116

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NAUP0669USA1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: WINSTON HSU

Total Attachments: 1

source=NAUP0669USA1_A1_1_NP005#page1.tif

—CH \$40

PATENT REEL: 018890 FRAME: 0088

PATENT Docket No. NAUP0669USA

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

I,(Assignor Name) <u>Bel-H</u> No. 492, Zhongcheng Rd., Hsin-C		, residing at (Address)
,have invented a device called	nu City, Tarwan, 100.	<u>.</u>
" Method for Trimm Resistance	ing Programmable	Resistor to Predetermined
(Assignee name) <u>UNITE</u> (hereinafter 'Assignee'), of (Assign No.3, Li-Hsin Road 2, Science-Ba	ee address)	
wishes to acquire the entire right, patent that may be granted therefor		to the invention and to any letters in any and all foreign countries.
receipt of which is hereby acknowl hereby sells, assigns, and transfer described invention in the United countries. The rights granted incletters patent which may be granted reissues, continuations, and extensi	edged, and other good are to Assignee the full I States and its territoricude the entire right, titled on the invention, includons of the above described.	
States and any and all foreign cou	ıntries to issue any and itire right, title, and inte	mark Office Officials in the United all letters patent, when issued, to rest in and to the invention, for the ssignees.
Further, I agree that I will known to me respecting the inven papers, to execute all divisions, coand to generally do those things n obtain and enforce proper protection foreign countries.	tion, to testify in any le ntinuations, substitutions ecessary to aid Assigned	s, renewal and reissue applications, e and its successors and assigns to
Date: JUN 0 6 2005 , Gally (请務必簽日期)	ivery Chen	(Assignor signature)
(请務必餐日期) Bei-Hsi	ang Chen	(Print Assignor's name)

Assignment. Page 1 of 1

F#PATIENTS2 **REEL: 018890 FRAME: 0089**